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CP CAMPOBASSO (0504053A)
CAMPOBASSO - 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Torneo CP CAMPOBASSO 0504053A

Luogo CAMPOBASSO  [Campobasso - Molise]
Periodo 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DAMIANO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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CP CAMPOBASSO (0504053A)
CAMPOBASSO - 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Angelicola Gianluca      ITA MOL CB 1616 0 0 1975 M 104659

10 1N Bottega Antonio          ITA ABR CH 1832 0 0 1970 M 112901

8 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA PUG FG 1703 0 0 1973 M 104670

11 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA MOL CB 1583 0 0 1977 M 113635

14 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA PUG FG 1560 0 0 1971 M 123753

7 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA MOL CB 1717 0 0 1964 M 104663

6 1N Di Memmo Donato          ITA MOL CB 1657 0 0 1950 M 104662

9 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA MOL CB 1688 0 0 1952 M 109897

4 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA PUG FG 1922 0 0 1960 M 103901

12 1N Palladino Andrea         ITA MOL CB 1829 0 0 1985 M 117082

1 NC Patriarchi Emanuele      ITA MOL CB 1407 0 0 1988 M

3 NC Putignano Sonny          ITA MOL CB 1398 0 0 1992 M

13 NC Ramacciato Arnaldo       ITA MOL CB 1395 0 0 1961 M 117845

15 NC Spinnato Sting Antonio   ITA ABR CH 1401 0 0 1991 M 125222

2 NC Terzano Francesco        ITA MOL CB 1443 0 0 1989 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Angelicola Gianluca      ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1975 M 104659

10 1N Bottega Antonio          ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 112901

8 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 104670

11 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 113635

14 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 123753

7 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 104663

6 1N Di Memmo Donato          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 104662

9 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1952 M 109897

4 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 103901

12 1N Palladino Andrea         ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 117082

1 NC Patriarchi Emanuele      ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M

3 NC Putignano Sonny          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M

13 NC Ramacciato Arnaldo       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 117845

15 NC Spinnato Sting Antonio   ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 125222

2 NC Terzano Francesco        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M
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